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SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

ISIN: CA81373C1023

Overview

2024/07/26 20:56:07

Price
8.50 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.78% (0.23)

ISIN CA81373C1023
Symbol SES
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,062 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.32 USD
8.50 USD
8.32 USD
8.27 USD
8.363807 USD
2,640
22,085.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA81373C1023&ID_NOTATION=38369073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c72ad61a8c3ab2eec77201254aa63495f4187a492b6e819155d46245880e5957&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4d1288498cc85e5dd&time=1722164611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c369df0746c10f2e142fb460223a9fa4c528cf8b9a418d978bc4f899d60ace72&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=49e5595c7adc1145e&time=1722164611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc39ebea48ec15fc74f9fd0ee01c4e90742adc40f868cd88073c4553a6fce72d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07400c046c0df7d14&time=1722164611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f5c45aecee379179aad3f3423baf66730d07e1211a439a145b085b0084da01d&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7bf65b74b93c2b089&time=1722164611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc28bc280f7e960d3a3f5f82741b55061f3fb865c4c0432afd603bd50f36e5fc&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe10b1e889f483454&time=1722164611&tool=RSC

SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

Details

2024/07/26 20:56:07

Price
8.50 USD

Difference

o

2.78% (0.23)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA81373C1023

SES

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,062 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.32 USD
High 8.50 USD
Low 8.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.27 USD
VWAP 8.363807 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,640
Trading volume 22,085.63
Number of trades 58
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +7.87% +65.69% +150.86%
Perf (abs.) +0.62  +3.37 +5.11
Beta 0.34 0.57 1.36
Volatility 2149 25.76 43.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

8.33 USD (71,934)
8.58 USD (23,974)
8.44 USD (30,417)
7.18 USD (35,845)

8.87 USD (2024/07/02)

6.83 USD (2024/01/02)

8.87 USD (2024/07/02)

4.96 USD (2023/07/27)

All listings for SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 11.75 CAD 4.41 1,961
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 7.50 EUR 0.00 5

26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:55 7.80 EUR 0.00 8

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 20:56 8.50 USD 0.02 53
Issues 26
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:30 7.70 EUR 0.00 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38369073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34728564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34728564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34937239
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311120035
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SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rene
Amirault

Allen
Gransch

Chad Magus

Corey
Higham

Dave Engel

David
Mattinson

Mike Mikuska

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Dilger

Bradley Munro

Deanna
Zumwalt

Joseph Lenz

Mark Bly

Susan Riddell
Rose

Wendy
Hanrahan

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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